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Pre-Symposium Hands-on (8 May 2017)

Program 1

CDE Credit :
Fee

All you need to know to start using an
operating microscope

Dt Christian del Rey Sphnitzier

3.186

35,000 THB (All day Hands-on)

(Fee Includes Microscope textbook and
Endo Success Kit worth 15,000 THB)

Pre-Symposium Hands-on (8 May 2017)

Program 2

CDE Credit :
Fee
Program 3

CDE Credit :
Fee

Management of Open Apex from Ato Z

sistant Professor Dr Jeeraphat Jaritarat

Dr Laljaz Or
Endedontic Staff

3.16

4,000 THB (All day Hands-on)
Endodontic Retreatment

v;;(i‘..';v,'«m

Dr Gu|llaume Jouann

316

35,000 THB {(All day Hands-on)

(Fee includes Microscops textbook and
Endo Success Kit worth 15,000 THB)

Symposium Lecture Program (10-11 May 2017)

Program 4

Beyond the Frontiers of Endodontics

10 May 2017

08.00-08.45
08.45-08.45:

09.45-10.45:

10.45-11.15:

11.15-12.15:

12.15-13.00:
14.15-14.45:
14.45-16.00:

16.00-16.30:

Ragistration

Opening ceremony

Strengths and Opportunities of the
Operating Microscope in Endodontics
Dr Chnstian del Rey Schnitzler

Coffee break

Conventional Endodontic Retreatmant
with the Help of New Technologies

Dr Guillaurme Jouanny

Lunch

Coffesa break

Regenerative Endodontics: Make It Work!

rofessor Dir Jearaphat Jantarat

Poster Presentation Q&A

11 May 204
08.30-09.30:

08.30-10.30:

10.30-11.00:
11.00-12.00:

12.00-13.00:
13.00-14.30:

14,30-15.00:
15.00-16.30:

CDE Credit -
Fee

Student Fee:
Post-Sympos|

Program 5 :

CDE Credit :
Fee

Program 6 :

CDE Credit :
Fae
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£

Bioceramics in Endodontics - Tima for
Change i

linical Associnte Professor Dr Maatu Kohii

The Expandable NiTi Technology and

Root Canal Instrumentation

C sor Dr Me6ty Kah

nical Associate P
Coffee break
Endodontics vs Implants

Clinical Assoc Profassor Dr Meetu Kahl
Lunch ( 12.30-13.00 Facuity Tour: Optional )
The Art of Safety Canal Instrumentation
and File Retrisval

Dr Yoshl Terauchi

Coffes break

The Art of Safety Canal Instrumantation
and File Retrieval: Lecture and Live
Demonstration

Dr Yoghi Terauchi

11

4,000 THB

3,500 THB

um Hands-on (12 May 2017)

All day microscope workshop on The Art
of Safety Canal Instrumentation and File
Retfisval

Dr Yoshi Terauch

13.83

70,000 THB

(Fes includes Dr Terauchi Kit worth 1000
USD, the Symposium lecture fees on
10-11 May)

Endodontic Proficiency: From Access to
Obturation
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